ConsultPro Advisors LLC

123 Avenue Street, Suite 400
Business City, NY 10001

(123) 456-7890 | contact@consultpro.com

Bill To:

Client Name

Client Company

789 Client Rd, Ste 12
Client City, NY 10010

Services Rendered
Description
Business Strategy Consultation

Market Analysis & Report

Payment Instructions

Hours

Invoice #:

INVOICE

INV-2024-0012

Invoice Date: 2024-06-20

Due Date:

Rate

$150

$150
Subtotal
Tax (5%)

Total Due

2024-07-04

Amount
$1,200
$750
$1,950
$97.50
$2,047.50

Please make payment by the due date above. Bank transfer instructions or payment link can be

included here.

Note: Thank you for choosing ConsultPro Advisors LLC. Please contact us if you have any questions

regarding this invoice.



