

# ConsultPro Advisors LLC

123 Avenue Street, Suite 400  
Business City, NY 10001  
(123) 456-7890 | contact@consultpro.com

## INVOICE

### Bill To:

Client Name  
Client Company  
789 Client Rd, Ste 12  
Client City, NY 10010

Invoice #: INV-2024-0012

Invoice Date: 2024-06-20

Due Date: 2024-07-04

### Services Rendered

Description	Hours	Rate	Amount
Business Strategy Consultation	8	\$150	\$1,200
Market Analysis & Report	5	\$150	\$750
Subtotal			\$1,950
Tax (5%)			\$97.50
<strong>Total Due</strong>			<strong>\$2,047.50</strong>

### Payment Instructions

Please make payment by the due date above. Bank transfer instructions or payment link can be included here.

**Note:** Thank you for choosing ConsultPro Advisors LLC. Please contact us if you have any questions regarding this invoice.